
5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 714 KREISS, Romain Naveco MU2000 1 1 8 : 2 1 
2 766 SIAT, Oilivier OH Morsbronn M4073 1 1 8 : 4 4 
3 718 LUDWIG, Florian --- M3081 1 1 9 : 2 3 
4 724 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric Betschdorf MU2097 2 1 9 : 3 8 
5 761 SCHMIEDER, Syliva LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 1 : 0 0 
6 704 GIBILISCO, Emanuele Rastatt M4074 2 2 1 : 0 8 
7 755 LAZARUS, Christophe CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M3080 2 2 1 : 2 4 
8 736 HAHN, Daniel Performance67 M4067 3 2 1 : 3 9 
9 765 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein M3081 3 2 1 : 4 8 

10 762 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten M4067 4 2 1 : 5 2 
11 764 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 4 2 2 : 4 2 
12 711 BRIELMAIER, Alexander Rheinmünster M3075 5 2 2 : 4 7 
13 758 FRANZ, Lukas Durmersheim M2093 1 2 2 : 5 1 
14 706 PEGLOW, Franzi MTV Stuttgart WU2000 1 2 2 : 5 3 
15 754 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 5 2 3 : 1 0 
16 715 KREISS, Caroline Naveco W4074 1 2 3 : 2 3 
17 708 TALASCH, Jürgen Karlsruhe M3076 6 2 3 : 2 4 
18 710 WARLICH, Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 3 2 3 : 4 8 
19 759 FRANZ, Volker Durmersheim M4066 6 2 4 : 0 5 
20 745 MERKEL, Moritz --- MU2002 4 2 4 : 1 6 
21 747 MARTIN, Rosalie HAGUENAU W2086 1 2 4 : 1 7 
22 746 MERKEL, Michael --- M4069 7 2 4 : 2 8 
23 757 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 5 2 4 : 3 5 
24 756 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 2 2 5 : 3 1 
25 744 SCHULER, NADIA RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH W3084 2 2 5 : 4 4 
26 741 BRAUN, Wolfgang SC Hundsbach MS54 1 2 6 : 0 6 
27 752 HUSCHWAR, Lion TS Ottersdorf MU2004 6 2 6 : 2 7 
28 737 RIEXINGER, Ricarda FV Stollhofen W2089 2 2 7 : 3 0 
29 705 HOLTZMANN, Betty RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH W5061 1 2 8 : 0 1 
30 709 KOPFF, Michel Universite de Strasbourg M4068 8 2 8 : 0 6 
31 733 HAMM, VERONIQUE FESSENHEIM W4068 3 2 8 : 1 0 
32 716 WALZ, Susanne TV Kuppenheim W4065 4 2 8 : 3 8 
33 712 SCHMIDT, Siegfried Leutenbach MS50 2 2 9 : 0 8 
34 719 PRINZ, Marie Louise STEIGE W5060 2 2 9 : 1 1 
35 723 PRINZ, Patrick STEIGE M5057 1 2 9 : 1 2 
36 751 HUSCHWAR, Danny TS Ottersdorf MU2005 7 2 9 : 5 2 
37 753 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 2 3 0 : 0 6 
38 726 HAHN, Audrey Performance67 WU2000 3 3 0 : 2 1 
39 750 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Baden M5060 2 3 1 : 2 2 
40 738 HINZ, Jasmin FV Stollhofen W3084 3 3 3 : 4 2 
41 707 WIELGOß, Susanne Karlsruhe W4065 5 3 4 : 1 5 
42 760 RUCK, Josiane Seltz W5063 3 3 4 : 3 0 
43 740 FREY, ROMAIN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M2093 2 3 6 : 3 5 
44 763 HECKER, Rolf LG Rüppurr MS50 3 3 8 : 0 2 
45 749 ROGGE, Peter Bühlertal M5063 3 4 0 : 3 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 714 KREISS, Romain Naveco MU2000 1 1 8 : 2 1 
2 724 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric Betschdorf MU2097 2 1 9 : 3 8 
3 710 WARLICH, Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 3 2 3 : 4 8 
4 745 MERKEL, Moritz --- MU2002 4 2 4 : 1 6 
5 757 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 5 2 4 : 3 5 
6 752 HUSCHWAR, Lion TS Ottersdorf MU2004 6 2 6 : 2 7 
7 751 HUSCHWAR, Danny TS Ottersdorf MU2005 7 2 9 : 5 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 4

31.12.2014  -  15:03:38
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 706 PEGLOW, Franzi MTV Stuttgart WU2000 1 2 2 : 5 3 
2 753 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 2 3 0 : 0 6 
3 726 HAHN, Audrey Performance67 WU2000 3 3 0 : 2 1 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 758 FRANZ, Lukas Durmersheim M2093 1 2 2 : 5 1 
2 740 FREY, ROMAIN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M2093 2 3 6 : 3 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 747 MARTIN, Rosalie HAGUENAU W2086 1 2 4 : 1 7 
2 737 RIEXINGER, Ricarda FV Stollhofen W2089 2 2 7 : 3 0 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 718 LUDWIG, Florian --- M3081 1 1 9 : 2 3 
2 755 LAZARUS, Christophe CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M3080 2 2 1 : 2 4 
3 765 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein M3081 3 2 1 : 4 8 
4 764 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 4 2 2 : 4 2 
5 711 BRIELMAIER, Alexander Rheinmünster M3075 5 2 2 : 4 7 
6 708 TALASCH, Jürgen Karlsruhe M3076 6 2 3 : 2 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 761 SCHMIEDER, Syliva LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 1 : 0 0 
2 744 SCHULER, NADIA RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH W3084 2 2 5 : 4 4 
3 738 HINZ, Jasmin FV Stollhofen W3084 3 3 3 : 4 2 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 766 SIAT, Oilivier OH Morsbronn M4073 1 1 8 : 4 4 
2 704 GIBILISCO, Emanuele Rastatt M4074 2 2 1 : 0 8 
3 736 HAHN, Daniel Performance67 M4067 3 2 1 : 3 9 
4 762 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten M4067 4 2 1 : 5 2 
5 754 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 5 2 3 : 1 0 
6 759 FRANZ, Volker Durmersheim M4066 6 2 4 : 0 5 
7 746 MERKEL, Michael --- M4069 7 2 4 : 2 8 
8 709 KOPFF, Michel Universite de Strasbourg M4068 8 2 8 : 0 6 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 715 KREISS, Caroline Naveco W4074 1 2 3 : 2 3 
2 756 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 2 2 5 : 3 1 
3 733 HAMM, VERONIQUE FESSENHEIM W4068 3 2 8 : 1 0 
4 716 WALZ, Susanne TV Kuppenheim W4065 4 2 8 : 3 8 
5 707 WIELGOß, Susanne Karlsruhe W4065 5 3 4 : 1 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 723 PRINZ, Patrick STEIGE M5057 1 2 9 : 1 2 
2 750 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Baden M5060 2 3 1 : 2 2 
3 749 ROGGE, Peter Bühlertal M5063 3 4 0 : 3 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 705 HOLTZMANN, Betty RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH W5061 1 2 8 : 0 1 
2 719 PRINZ, Marie Louise STEIGE W5060 2 2 9 : 1 1 
3 760 RUCK, Josiane Seltz W5063 3 3 4 : 3 0 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 741 BRAUN, Wolfgang SC Hundsbach MS54 1 2 6 : 0 6 
2 712 SCHMIDT, Siegfried Leutenbach MS50 2 2 9 : 0 8 
3 763 HECKER, Rolf LG Rüppurr MS50 3 3 8 : 0 2 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 714 KREISS, Romain Naveco MU2000 1 1 8 : 2 1 
2 724 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric Betschdorf MU2097 2 1 9 : 3 8 
3 758 FRANZ, Lukas Durmersheim M2093 1 2 2 : 5 1 
4 710 WARLICH, Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 3 2 3 : 4 8 
5 745 MERKEL, Moritz --- MU2002 4 2 4 : 1 6 
6 757 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 5 2 4 : 3 5 
7 752 HUSCHWAR, Lion TS Ottersdorf MU2004 6 2 6 : 2 7 
8 751 HUSCHWAR, Danny TS Ottersdorf MU2005 7 2 9 : 5 2 
9 740 FREY, ROMAIN CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M2093 2 3 6 : 3 5 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 706 PEGLOW, Franzi MTV Stuttgart WU2000 1 2 2 : 5 3 
2 753 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 2 3 0 : 0 6 
3 726 HAHN, Audrey Performance67 WU2000 3 3 0 : 2 1 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 766 SIAT, Oilivier OH Morsbronn M4073 1 1 8 : 4 4 
2 704 GIBILISCO, Emanuele Rastatt M4074 2 2 1 : 0 8 
3 736 HAHN, Daniel Performance67 M4067 3 2 1 : 3 9 
4 762 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten M4067 4 2 1 : 5 2 
5 754 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 5 2 3 : 1 0 
6 759 FRANZ, Volker Durmersheim M4066 6 2 4 : 0 5 
7 746 MERKEL, Michael --- M4069 7 2 4 : 2 8 
8 741 BRAUN, Wolfgang SC Hundsbach MS54 1 2 6 : 0 6 
9 709 KOPFF, Michel Universite de Strasbourg M4068 8 2 8 : 0 6 

10 712 SCHMIDT, Siegfried Leutenbach MS50 2 2 9 : 0 8 
11 723 PRINZ, Patrick STEIGE M5057 1 2 9 : 1 2 
12 750 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Baden M5060 2 3 1 : 2 2 
13 763 HECKER, Rolf LG Rüppurr MS50 3 3 8 : 0 2 
14 749 ROGGE, Peter Bühlertal M5063 3 4 0 : 3 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 715 KREISS, Caroline Naveco W4074 1 2 3 : 2 3 
2 756 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 2 2 5 : 3 1 
3 705 HOLTZMANN, Betty RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH W5061 1 2 8 : 0 1 
4 733 HAMM, VERONIQUE FESSENHEIM W4068 3 2 8 : 1 0 
5 716 WALZ, Susanne TV Kuppenheim W4065 4 2 8 : 3 8 
6 719 PRINZ, Marie Louise STEIGE W5060 2 2 9 : 1 1 
7 707 WIELGOß, Susanne Karlsruhe W4065 5 3 4 : 1 5 
8 760 RUCK, Josiane Seltz W5063 3 3 4 : 3 0 
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